

## Make A Difference – Support Literacy & The Ashland Public Library 2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM

## **MEMBER BENEFITS**

-Priority Access: 1 Day Prior

to Public Sale

Open Invitation to all
 Friends business meetings

-Annual E-newsletter
Highlighting financial and other support for the APL

-Volunteer Opportunities
Helping with donations,
book sales and more

## **2024 BOOK SALE and Business Meeting Dates**

FRIENDS MEMBER Book Sales: 2:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m., Fridays

March 15, June 7, November 15

Public Book Sales: 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m., Saturdays

March 16, June 8\*, November 16

Business Meetings: 10:00 a.m., Saturdays, Stockwell Room, APL

January 27, March 9, June 1, August 10, October 5 and

November 9

\*Touch A Truck sponsored by the Ashland Public Library and Downtown Main Street is scheduled also on Saturday, June 8.

**For More Information**: Visit <a href="www.ashland.lib.oh.us">www.ashland.lib.oh.us</a> (Under Resources), Facebook @FriendsofAshlandPublicLibraryOH Contact information: Email <a href="mailto:FriendsAPLOH@gmail.com">FriendsAPLOH@gmail.com</a> or call 419-289-8188.

The Friends of the Ashland Public Library, Inc. is a 501 (c)(3) tax exempt organization.

1/7/24

Please PRINT and return your 2024 completed membership & check for the designated amount to Friends of the Ashland Public Library, 224 Claremont Ave., Ashland, OH 44805. **2024 MEMBERSHIP LEVELS** Individual \$5 Name Couple/Family \$10 Address \$25 Supporter City, State, Zip Sustaining \$50 **Phone TYPE** New Renewal **Email** 

Yes, please contact me to VOLUNTEER in the donations room, at a book sale or other needs.

Thank You for Supporting the Ashland Public Library!